Rozktad jazdy linii Z Orzesze kierunek Zgon Petla

2 4 6 8 10 km suma CZAS
06:10 07:06 08:00 09:50 10:10 13:18 15:20 N N Orzesze Dworzec PKP 00:04
06:14 07:10 08:04 09:54 10:14 13:22 15:24 1,600 1,600fOrzesze Mikotowska 00:01
06:15 07:11 08:05 09:55 10:15 13:23 15:25 1,400 3,000}Orzesze Las 00:01
06:16 07:12 08:06 09:56 10:16 13:24 15:26 0,900 3,900}Zawis¢ Szkota 00:03
06:19 07:15 08:09 09:59 10:19 13:27 15:29 1,500 5,400)Zawis¢ Skrzyzowanie 00:01
06:20 07:16 08:10 10:00 10:20 13:28 15:30 1,200 6,600 Mosciska Gostyriska 00:01
06:21 07:17 08:11 10:01 10:21 13:29 15:31 0,400 7,000]Mosciska Most 00:01
06:22 07:18 08:12 10:02 10:22 13:30 15:32 0,600 7,600fMosciska Masztowa 00:01
06:23 07:19 08:13 10:03 10:23 13:31 15:33 0,700 8,300 Mosciska Szkota 00:02
06:25 07:21 08:15 10:05 10:25 13:33 15:35 1,100 9,400fMosciska Makowa 00:01
06:26 07:22 08:16 10:06 10:26 13:34 15:36 0,800 10,200}Gardawice Damrota 00:03
06:29 07:25 08:19 10:09 10:29 13:37 15:39 0,800 11,000fGardawice Piekarnia 00:02
06:31 07:27 08:21 10:11 10:31 13:39 15:41 0,800 11,800)Gardawice SKR 00:02
06:33 07:29 08:23 10:13 10:33 13:41 15:43 1,000 12,800)Gardawice Wojska Polskiego 00:02
06:35 07:31 08:25 10:15 10:35 13:43 15:45 0,700 13,500)Zazdrosc¢ Las 00:02
06:37 07:33 08:27 10:17 10:37 13:45 15:47 1,000 14,500§Zazdros¢ Szkota 00:02
06:39 07:35 08:29 10:19 10:39 13:47 15:49 0,700 15,2004Zazdrosc | 00:02
06:41 07:37 08:31 10:21 10:41 13:49 15:51 1,300 16,500fWoszczyce Skrzyzowanie 00:02
06:43 07:39 08:33 10:23 10:43 13:51 15:53 0,800 17,300§Woszczyce Centrum 00:01
06:44 07:40 08:34 10:24 10:44 13:52 15:54 0,600 17,900fWoszczyce Szkota 00:02
06:46 07:42 08:36 10:26 10:46 13:54 15:56 1,200 19,100§Kréléwka Las 00:01
06:47 07:43 08:37 10:27 10:47 13:55 15:57 0,600 19,700]Kroléwka GS 00:01
06:48 07:44 08:38 10:28 10:48 13:56 15:58 0,800 20,500§Krélowka Sottys 00:03
06:51 07:47 08:41 10:31 10:51 13:59 16:01 2,100 22,600|Zgon Skrzyzowanie 00:02
06:53 07:49 08:43 10:33 10:53 14:01 16:03 0,900 23,500§Zgon Petla




